
 

Ref: GMU/AE/UG/MS/2024-25/06         Date: 11.01.2025 

 
Faculty of Computing and Information Technology 

School of Computer Applications 
 

Re-sit/Re-registration Exam Time Table January 2025 

BCA, Third Semester 
 

Sl. No. Course Code Course Name Date Day Timings 

1 UC23CA2301 
Database Management 
System 25.01.2025 Saturday 10 AM to 1 PM 

2 UC23CA2303 Python Programming 28.01.2025 Tuesday 10 AM to 1 PM 

3 UC23CA2305 Operating System 30.01.2025 Thursday 10 AM to 1 PM 

4 UC23CA2306 Discrete Mathematics 01.02.2025 Saturday 10 AM to 1 PM 

5 UC23CA2307 Advertisement Skills 04.02.2025 Tuesday 10 AM to 1 PM 

 
 
 
 

Sd/- 
Registrar 

Assessment and Evaluation 
GM University 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Ref: GMU/AE/UG/MS/2024-25/07         Date: 11.01.2025 

 
Faculty of Computing and Information Technology 

School of Computer Applications 
 

Re-sit/Re-registration Exam Time Table January 2025 

BCA, Second Semester 
 

Sl. No. Course Code Course Name Date Day Timings 

1 
UC23CA1201 / 
UC23CA1202 

Kannada-2/ 
Hinid-2 

24-01-2025 Friday 10 AM to 1 PM 

2 UC23CA1203 English–2 27-01-2025 Monday 10 AM to 1 PM 

3 UC23CA1204 Data Structure Using - C 29-01-2025 Wednesday 10 AM to 1 PM 

4 UC23CA1206 
Object Oriented Concepts 
Using JAVA 

31-01-2025 Friday 10 AM to 1 PM 

5 UC23CA1208 
Managing Workforce 
(OEC – 2) 

03-02-2025 Monday 10 AM to 1 PM 

 
 
 
 

Sd/- 
Registrar 

Assessment and Evaluation 
GM University 
 
 


